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2010 Wildland Courses 
Tentative 

Date 
Location Coordinator Contact Info. 

I-Suite,  All Modules 

 

April 12-

15, 2011 

St. George 

 
Shawn Jaca 

435-680-0756 

Shawn_Jaca@blm.gov 

 

IQCS Training March 15-

17, 2011 

 

Cedar City Ed Waldron 
435-865-4681 

Ed_Waldron@nps.gov 

S-215, Fire Ops in the 

Interface 

May 16-18, 

2011 

 

St. George Tyler Brown 
435-688-3360 

Tyler_Brown@blm.gov 

 

S-270, Basic Air Ops May 19-20, 

2011 

 

Cedar City Isaac Shinkle 
435-865-4621 

Isaac_Shinkle@blm.gov 

 

Color Country Fire School, 

S- 130/190 

I-100/L-180 

May 23-27, 

2011 

Zion 

Ponderosa 

Lodge 

West Zone 
435-865-4660 

Randy_Turrill@blm.gov  

 

S-234, Ignition Operations May 23-26, 

2011 

Color 

Country Fire 

School @ 

Zion 

Ponderosa 

Lodge 

Ken Henson 
435-619-2049 

khenson@fs.fed.us 

S-271, HECM May 31-

June 3, 

2011 

 

Cedar City 

 

Ray Ucha 
435-865-4640 

Ray_Ucha@nps.gov 

S-290, Intermediate Fire 

Behavior 

May 31-

June 3, 

2011 

 

Cedar City 
Randy 

Turrill 

435-865-4660 

Randy_Turrill@blm.gov 

 

I-200/300, 

Basic/Intermediate ICS 

combined 

June 6-10, 

2011 

 

Cedar City Clint Coates 
435-865-4639 

ccoates@fs.fed.us 

Rx-301, Prescribed Fire 

Implementation 

Fall 2011 TBD TBD 
 

Rx- 341, Burn Plan 

Preparation 

October 3-

7, 2011 

TBD TBD 
 

Utah Wildfire Academy May 16-20 Richfield Various www.utahfireinfo.gov 
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Dixie Applied Technology 

College 
2011 St. George  DXATC 

torton@dixie.edu 

 

Utah Rescue and Fire 

Academy 
2011 Provo  Various 

(801) 863-7700 

www.uvu.edu/ufra 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Suggested Courses for Local Training Units 
S-133 Look Up, Look Down, Look Around S-212 Wildfire Powersaws 

S-131 Advanced Firefighter S-211 Pumps and Water Usage 

RT-130 Annual Fireline Refresher 

Training 

 

 

*Aviation courses will be registered for on the IAT website, contact course coordinator for information. 

 

Managers who want to send a nominee to the above training please e-mail the course coordinator validating that 

the nominee has met the course prerequisites.  

 

Classes that are 300-level and above will require an NWCG nomination form. 

 

Please be sure to fill out the NWCG nomination completely, incomplete forms may not be accepted! 


